
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

77 

241 

99 

1 

38 

10 

74 

36 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

3 

2 

Name 

Luke Oxner 

Drake Dittman 

Monte Hein 

Jim Perry 

Mike Denman 

Henry Morrison 

Jim Ghilardi 

Michael Thompson 

Class 

8BS 

12bMP2 

8BS 

3DP 

3CPG 

3EP 

8BS 

3DP 

Best Tm 

2:38.229 

2:39.228 

2:52.603 

2:57.468 

2:58.946 

3:16.967 

3:15.739 

Year 

1968 

1991 

1971 

1962 

1966 

1959 

1972 

1965 

Make/Model 

Datsun 510 

BMW 318is 

Datsun 510 

Volvo P1800 

Marcos 1800 GT 

Elva Courier 

Volvo B Sedan 

Volvo P1800 

Color 

Blue/Black 

White/Blue/Red 

Yellow/White 

Red 

Red 

White/Orange 

Blue/Yellow 

White 

Hometown 

Greeley CO 

Spearfish SD 

Greeley CO 

Larsen WI 

Davis CA 

Salt Lake City UT 

Castro Valley CA 

Sonoma CA 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 10/9/2021 10:48:43 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

14.768 

Avg. Speed 

68.359 

Best Lap Tm 

2:38.229 

Best Speed 

69.348 

Best Lap by 

77 - Luke Oxner 

SVRA Utah SpeedTour 

Group 1 3 4 5b 8 12b 

Group 1 3 4 5b 8 12b Qualifying Race1 

Race (28:00 or 10 Laps) started at 10:18:37 

Utah Motorsports Campus 3.048 miles 

10/9/2021 10:15 AM 


